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Precincts Reporting 15 of 15 = 100.00°1 

I Party 11 Candidate I I Early I I Election I I Total -. 

Candidates of the Republican Party for President of the United States, Vote For 1 

llN Donald J. Trump 3,472 95.78% 2,581 96.74% 6,053 96.19% 

llN Joe Walsh 29 0.80% 31 1.16% 60 0.95% 

llN Bill Weld 48 1.32% 19 0.71% 67 1.06% 

llN Uncommitted 76 2.10% 37 1.39% 113 1.80% 

Cast Votes: 3,625 98.24% 2,668 98.63% 6,293 98.41 % 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 65 1.76% 37 1.37% 102 1.59% 

Assessor of Property, Vote For 1 

llN Mike Campbell 3,285 100.00% 2,432 100.00% 5,717100.00% 

Cast Votes: 3,285 89.02% 2,432 89.91% 5,717 89.40% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 405 10.98% 273 10.09% 678 10.60% 

Circuit Court Clerk Unexpired Term, Vote For 1 

llN Steve Harrelson 2,471 71 .31% 1,715 67.76% 4,186 69.81% 

llN Mike Newman 994 28.69% 816 32.24% 1,810 30.19% 

Cast Votes: 3,465 93.90% . 2,531 93.57% 5,996 93.76% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 225 6.10% 174 6.43% 399 6.24% 
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I Party 11 Candidate I I Early I I Election 11 Total I 
Committed and Uncommitted Delegates at-Large, Vote For 14 

llN Steve Allbrooks (Donald J. Trump) 2,261 6.17% 1,808 6.55% 4,069 6.33% 

llN Julia Atchley-Pace (Donald J. Trump) 2,137 5.83% 1,666 6.03% 3,803 5.92% 

llN Mae Beavers (Donald J. Trump) 2,076 5.67% 1,577 5.71% 3,653 5.69% 

llN Chad Blackburn (Donald J. Trump) 2,291 6.25% 1,765 6.39% 4,056 6.31% 

llN Linda D. Buckles (Donald J. Trump) 2,104 5.74% 1,601 5.80% 3,705 5.77% 

llN Jane Chedester (Donald J. Trump) 1,922 5.25% 1,424 5.16% 3,346 5.21% 

llN Beth Scott Clayton (Donald J. Trump) 2,065 5.64% 1,586 5.74% 3,651 5.68% 

llN Douglas M. Englen (Donald J. Trump) 1,969 5.38% 1,497 5.42% 3,466 5.40% 

llN Lei Ann Gleaves (Donald J. Trump) 1,748 4.77% 1,349 4.89% 3,097 4.82% 

llN Shannon Haynes (Donald J. Trump) 1,962 5.36% 1,469 5.32% 3,431 5.34% 

llN Jack Johnson (Donald J. Trump) 2,063 5.63% 1,595 5.78% 3,658 5.69% 

llN Amy Jones (Donald J. Trump) 1,918 5.24% 1,446 5.24% 3,364 5.24% 

llN William Lamberth (Donald J. Trump) 1,890 5.16% 1,410 5.11% 3,300 5.14% 

llN Peggy Larkin (Donald J. Trump) 1,701 4.64% 1,214 4.40% 2,915 4.54% 

llN Jennifer Inman Little (Donald J. Trump) 1,074 2.93% 804 2.91% 1,878 2.92% 

llN Mary Littleton (Donald J. Trump) 1,134 3.10% 804 2.91% 1,938 3.02% 

llN Raul Lopez (Donald J. Trump) 560 1.53% 444 1.61% 1,004 1.56% 

llN Paulina Albornoz Madaris (Donald J. Trump) 488 1.33% 337 1.22% 825 1.28% 

llN Nazar Sharanshi (Donald J. Trump) 312 0.85% 214 0.77% 526 0.82% 

llN Robin T. Smith (Donald J. Trump) 989 2.70% 726 2.63% 1,715 2.67% 

llN Dalton Temple (Donald J. Trump) 739 2.02% 586 2.12% 1,325 2.06% 

llN Rick Tillis (Donald J. Trump) 940 2.57% 738 2.67% 1,678 2.61% 

llN Susan Richardson Williams (Donald J. Trump) 912 2.49% 651 2.36% 1,563 2.43% 

llN Marsha Yessick (Donald J. Trump) 559 1.53% 398 1.44% 957 1.49% 

llN Jake Adams (Uncommitted) 204 0.56% 155 0.56% 359 0.56% 

llN Wanda J. Cooke (Uncommitted) 165 0.45% 90 0.33% 255 0.40% 

llN Leslie D. Mills (Uncommitted) 151 0.41% 86 0.31% 237 0.37% 

llN Patricia D. Mills (Uncommitted) 146 0.40% 77 0.28% 223 0.35% 

llN Larry M. Sims (Uncommitted) 149 0.41% 97 0.35% 246 0.38% 

Cast Votes: 36,629 70.90% 27,614 72.92% 64,243 71.76% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 15,031 29.10% 10,256 27.08% 25,287 28.24% 
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I Party J 1 Candidate J I Early J c Election J I Total J 
Committed and Uncommitted Delegates District 2, Vote For 3 

llN David A Bishop (Donald J. Trump) 1,877 25.99% 1,470 26.25% 3,347 26.10% 

llN James Corcoran (Donald J. Trump) 1,573 21 .78% 1,248 22.28% 2,821 22.00% 

llN Robin Flenniken (Donald J. Trump) 1,371 18.98% 991 17.69% 2,362 18.42% 

llN Cindy Hatcher (Donald J. Trump} 1,071 14.83% 842 15.03% 1,913 14.92% 

llN Scott David Smith (Donald J. Trump) 1,084 15.01% 895 15.98% 1,979 15.43% 

llN Kathy Adams (Uncommitted) 246 3.41% 155 2.77% 401 3.13% 

Cast Votes: 7,222 65.24% 5,601 69.02% 12,823 66.84% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
Under Votes: 3,848 34.76% 2,514 30.98% 6,362 33.16% 

Candidates of the Democratic Party for President of the United States, Vote For 1 

llN Michael Bennet 4 0.27% 5 0.27% 9 0.27% 

llN Joseph R. Biden 289 19.33% 999 54.47% 1,288 38.69% 

llN Michael R. Bloomberg 443 29.63% 303 16.52% 746 22.41% 

llN Cory Booker 2 0.13% 2 0.11% 4 0.12% 

llN Pete Buttigieg 175 11 .71% 4 0.22% 179 5.38% 

llN Julian Castro 1 0.07% 2 0.11% 3 0.09% 

llN John K. Delaney 2 0.13% 1 0.05% 3 0.09% 

llN Tulsi Gabbard 9 0.60% 2 0.11% 11 0.33% 

llN Amy Klobuchar 172 11 .51 % 6 0.33% 178 5.35% 

llN Deval Patrick 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

llN Bernie Sanders 247 16.52% 390 21 .26% 637 19.13% 

llN Tom Steyer 10 0.67% 4 0.22% 14 0.42% 

llN Elizabeth Warren 133 8.90% 111 6.05% 244 7.33% 

llN Marianne Williamson 1 0.07% 2 0.11% 3 0.09% 

llN Andrew Yang 3 0.20% 2 0.11% 5 0.15% 

llN Uncommitted 4 0.27% 0.05% 5 0.15% 

Cast Votes: 1,495 98.81 % 1,834 99.24% 3,329 99.05% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
Under Votes: 18 1.19% 14 0.76% 32 0.95% 

Assessor of Property, Vote For 1 

No Candidate Filed (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
Under Votes: 1,513100.00% 1,848 100.00% 3,361100.00% 
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Circuit Court Clerk Unexpired Term, Vote For 1 

No Candidate Filed (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1,513 100.00% 1,848 100.00% 3,361 100.00% 


